SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL Model No.Model No. ENA-BDS-10-BENA-BDS-10-B
Type 10 PORT DOCKING STATION
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
Ports 10pcs per station
Connect Mode 5pin Thimble Contact
Lock Mode Buckle
Power Switch Yes
Network 2 x RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet Port
Max. Speed 125 Mbps
G
EN
ER
A
L
G
EN
ER
A
L
Power Input 100 ~ 240 V / 250 W
Power Output Voltage Max. 5V / 10A
Power for Charging 5V/ 2.0A per port
Material Aluminum Base + ABS Cradle
Dimensions 335.0x200.0x62.0 mm
Gross Weight 1.8 kgs
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription Standard QuantityStandard Quantity
ENA-BDS-10-B 10 Port Docking Station for ENC-HBCZF-10R-84 , ENC-HBCWF-10R-84 , ENC-HBCWF-10R-83 and ENC-HBCZF-10R-83 1
PACKING INFORMATIONPACKING INFORMATION
Part NumberPart Number Packing ModePacking Mode Gross weight(Kg)Gross weight(Kg) Dimension(mm)Dimension(mm)
ENA-BDS-10-B Carton Box - -
FEATURESFEATURES
10 Ports Docking Station
Supports Data Transfer
Auto Recharging: Supports 10 Body Worn Camera
Recharging
10 PORT DOCKING STATION10 PORT DOCKING STATION
ENA-BDS-10-BENA-BDS-10-B
10 PORT DOCKING STATION - GB - Version: 2.1